Show #82625: Colorado State Fair - Versatility (8/26/2025-8/27/2025)
9400. AQHA 410200: Youth Versatility Ranch Horse Go: 1 - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Points Owner's Name
1 160 Holdontothefeelin Parker Joseph Ralston 4.00 Meg Griffith-Ralston
2 161 A Boonfulla Sugar Parker Joseph Ralston 3.00 Aaron T Ralston
3 143 TDM Bitty Reinmaker Grace Van Dyke 2.00 Grace Van Dyke
4 144 TCR Bettingoncowtown Grace Green 1.00 Grace Green



Place Back#

Show #911256: CSF - Avery & Hover (8/26/2025-8/27/2025)
9400. AQHA 410200: Youth Versatility Ranch Horse Go: 1 - Shown: 4

Horse's Name

Exhibitor's Name

Points

Owner's Name

A w N

160
161
143
144

Holdontothefeelin

A Boonfulla Sugar
TDM Bitty Reinmaker
TCR Bettingoncowtown

Parker Joseph Ralston
Parker Joseph Ralston
Grace Van Dyke

Grace Green

4.00
3.00
2.00
1.00

Meg Griffith-Ralston
Aaron T Ralston
Grace Van Dyke

Grace Green



Show #911257: CSF - Rogers & Halvorson (8/26/2025-8/27/2025)
9400. AQHA 410200: Youth Versatility Ranch Horse Go: 1 - Shown: 4

Horse's Name

Exhibitor's Name

Points

Owner's Name

Place Back#
1 160
2 161
3 143
4 144

Holdontothefeelin

A Boonfulla Sugar
TDM Bitty Reinmaker
TCR Bettingoncowtown

Parker Joseph Ralston
Parker Joseph Ralston
Grace Van Dyke

Grace Green

4.00
3.00
2.00
1.00

Meg Griffith-Ralston
Aaron T Ralston
Grace Van Dyke

Grace Green



Show #911258: CSF - Brown & Wright (8/26/2025-8/27/2025)
9400. AQHA 410200: Youth Versatility Ranch Horse Go: 1 - Shown: 4

Horse's Name

Exhibitor's Name

Points

Owner's Name

Place Back#
1 160
2 161
3 143
4 144

Holdontothefeelin

A Boonfulla Sugar
TDM Bitty Reinmaker
TCR Bettingoncowtown

Parker Joseph Ralston
Parker Joseph Ralston
Grace Van Dyke

Grace Green

4.00
3.00
2.00
1.00

Meg Griffith-Ralston
Aaron T Ralston
Grace Van Dyke

Grace Green



